
2022 Golf Schedule

Season

7/11/2022 Monday 9:00 AM Official Practice begins Willowbrook

8/1/2022 Monday 9:00 AM Tullahoma Invitational Lakewood CC

8/8/2022 Monday 1:00 PM Shelbyville Willowbrook

Lincoln County

8/11/2022 Thursday 4:00 PM Lincoln County Pebble Creek

Lawrence County

8/15/2022 Monday 1:00 PM Franklin County Willowbrook

Tullahoma

8/16/2022 Tuesday 4:00 PM Franklin County Tim's Ford

Tullahoma

8/23/2022 Tuesday 4:00 PM Shelbyville Riverbend CC

Lawrence County

Marshall County

8/24/2022 Wednesday 9:00 AM Golden Classic Inv. Willowbrook

8/29/2022 Monday 1:00 PM Lincoln County Willowbrook

9/1/2022 Thursday 4:00 PM Tullahoma Lakewood CC

Franklin County

Shelbyville

9/6/2022 Tuesday 9:00 AM Keith Maxwell Inv. McMinnville CC

9/12/2022 Monday 1:00 PM Marshall County Saddlecreek

Shelbyville

9/13/2022 Tuesday Not a Match Practice - No holes Willowbrook

Franklin Co, Lincoln Co, (Practice Rounds)

& Shelbyville

9/15/2022 Thursday Intersquad Lawrence Co, Marshall Co, Willowbrook

1:00 PM & Tullahoma (Practice Rounds)

Post Season

9/19/2022 Monday 8:00 AM District Tournament Willowbrook

9/26/2022 Monday 8:00 AM Regional Tournament Murfreesboro

10/3 - 10/5 Monday - Wednesday TBA State Tournament Sevierville Golf Club


